
Tri-State Needlearts  
 

                            Presents 
  

On Pins and Needles! 
a Display of Embroidery  

                   and Needle Art 
 

    Aug 30-Sept 30 2023          
              Thur/Fri  4:00 – 7:00pm    
              Sat 10:00am - 2:00pm 
 

Rountree Gallery 
120 W Main St, Platteville, WI 

 

                  Handicap Accessible! 
 

                   Admission:  Free 

Featuring: Cross stitch, stamped embroidery, hardanger, bead 
work, wall hangings, small quilts, home décor, surface 
embroidery, ornaments, wool, ethnic techniques… 
 
 

Questions?      Contact Terry Hanson  608-778-4860  
   terryjeffhanson@gmail.com 
 

Are you a stitcher?  Need someone to stitch with?   We invite 
you to bring a project and stitch with us any Thursday. 
 

Daily Events 
Thurs/Fri 4:00-7:00   Sat 10:00-2:00 

Thur Aug 31  Stitch-In  

Fri Sept 1 Aritists’ Reception   

Sat Sept 2 Learn Basic Needlepunch 

Thur Sept 7  Stitch-In 

Fri Sept 8 Get to know Tri-State Needlearts – Meet members, See 

projects 

Sat Sept 9  Try Shuttle Tatting    

Thur Sept 14  Stitch-In  

Fri Sept 15 Basic Embroidery Stitches 

Sat Sept 16 Bobbin Lace Demo    

Thur Sept 21  Stitch-In 

Fri Sept 22 Kid’s BookWorm bookmark   

Sat Sept 23   Make Fabric Yo-Yo’s 

Thur Sept 28 Stitch-In  

Fri Sept29 Modern Techniques in Crazy Quilting 

Sat Sept 30      Kumahimo Braid Demo  

 

If you are looking for something else to do when you come to our show, 

check out these area highlights: 

Platteville:  Rollo Jamison Museum and Mining Museum 

Platteville:  Hidden Quilts 

Cuba City:  5 Antique Dealers 

Montfort: Rural Route 1 Popcorn 

Dodgeville:  Bob’s Bitchin’ BBQ 


